DISPOSABLES
EDI.13
janach.it
Quality
R eliability
2
JDS2031/5
5 PER BOX STERILE

simulating the simple opening of a yogurt cup.
A new innovative, save and efficient method, that provides shorter preparation time and low rate of failure
independently of surgeon’s experience level.
FIXED DEPTH
available size
JD700TZ   Ø 7.0
JD750TZ   Ø 7.5
JD800TZ   Ø 8.0
JD850TZ   Ø 8.5
JD900TZ   Ø 9.0
15
PUNCH A SUZIONE MONOUSO PER DONATORE-TAGLIO A TOTALE SPESSORE
DISPOSABLE CUTTING THROUGH VACUUM DONOR PUNCH
PUNCH SENZA SUZIONE MONOUSO PER DONATORE-TAGLIO A TOTALE SPESSORE
DISPOSABLE CUTTING THROUGH DONOR PUNCH NO VACUUM
JD2890.600     punch con lama, Ø 6.00 mm
                             punch with blade, Ø 6.00 mm
JD2890.625    punch con lama, Ø 6.25 mm
                             punch with blade, Ø 6.25 mm
JD2890.650    punch con lama, Ø 6.50 mm
                             punch with blade, Ø 6.50 mm
JD2890.675    punch con lama, Ø 6.75 mm
                             punch with blade, Ø 6.75 mm
JD2890.700    punch con lama, Ø 7.00 mm
                             punch with blade, Ø 7.00 mm
JD2890.725    punch con lama, Ø 7.25 mm
                             punch with blade, Ø 7.25 mm
JD2890.750    punch con lama, Ø 7.50 mm
                             punch with blade, Ø 7.50 mm
JD2890.775    punch con lama, Ø 7.75 mm
                             punch with blade, Ø 7.75 mm
JD2899.600    punch con lama, Ø 6.00 mm
                            punch with blade, Ø 6.00 mm
JD2899.625    punch con lama, Ø 6.25 mm
                            punch with blade, Ø 6.25 mm
JD2899.650    punch con lama, Ø 6.50 mm
                            punch with blade, Ø 6.50 mm
JD2899.675    punch con lama, Ø 6.75 mm
                            punch with blade, Ø 6.75 mm
JD2899.700    punch con lama, Ø 7.00 mm
                            punch with blade, Ø 7.00 mm
JD2899.725    punch con lama, Ø 7.25 mm
                            punch with blade, Ø 7.25 mm
JD2899.750    punch con lama, Ø 7.50 mm
                           punch with blade, Ø 7.50 mm
JD2899.775    punch con lama, Ø 7.75 mm
                           punch with blade, Ø 7.75 mm
JD2899.800    punch con lama, Ø 8.00 mm
                            punch with blade, Ø 8.00 mm
JD2899.825    punch con lama, Ø 8.25 mm
                            punch with blade, Ø 8.25 mm
JD2899.850    punch con lama, Ø 8.50 mm
                            punch with blade, Ø 8.50 mm
JD2899.875    punch con lama, Ø 8.75 mm
                            punch with blade, Ø 8.75 mm
JD2899.900    punch con lama, Ø 9.00 mm
                            punch with blade, Ø 9.00 mm
JD2899.925    punch con lama, Ø 9.25 mm
                            punch with blade, Ø 9.25 mm
JD2899.950    punch con lama, Ø 9.50 mm
                            punch with blade, Ø 9.50 mm
Nuovo sistema di aspirazione potenziato grazie a nuova geometria creata sulla base di suzione.
Il nuovo disegno del punzone permette un facile e preciso taglio sotto il controllo visivo del chirurgo.
The new enhanced suction system and an innovative design of the blade allows the surgeons to perform
a precise cut of the lenticle under constant visual control by the surgeons.
JD2890.800    punch con lama, Ø 8.00 mm
                             punch with blade, Ø 8.00 mm
JD2890.825    punch con lama, Ø 8.25 mm
                             punch with blade, Ø 8.25 mm
JD2890.850    punch con lama, Ø 8.50 mm
                             punch with blade, Ø 8.50 mm
JD2890.875    punch con lama, Ø 8.75 mm
                             punch with blade, Ø 8.75 mm
JD2890.900    punch con lama, Ø 9.00 mm
                             punch with blade, Ø 9.00 mm
JD2890.925    punch con lama, Ø 9.25 mm
                             punch with blade, Ø 9.25 mm
JD2890.950    punch con lama, Ø 9.50 mm
                             punch with blade, Ø 9.50 mm
JD2890.100    punch con lama, Ø 10.00 mm
                             punch with blade, Ø 10.00 mm
16
1  ACCERTARSI CHE L’IMBUTO SIA ASSEMBLATO AL CARTRIDGE
    MAKE SURE THE FUNNEL IS WELL ASSEMBLED TO THE CARTRIDGE